Rang
1-Fr.100.-
2 - Fr.50.-
3-Fr.30.-
4 - Fr. 20.-
5-Fr.10.-

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Nom
MATHYS
GROSSMANN
CROISIER
HALDI
GUIDUCCI
PLANCHE
ZWAHLEN
JOTTERAND
GENEVAZ
REICHENBACH
HUMBERT
MUHLEMANN
HAENNI
JAQUIER
HENRY
DEGRANGE
TISSOT
CHALET
VOEGELI
UHLRICH
CHRISTINAT
MIVELAZ
SCHWAB
BANDERET
HOLZER
EUGSTER
PESTELACCI
HUGGLER
MOSER
BRUTSCH
BOVY
HOLZER
MALIEV
ROCH
NICOLIER
PORCHET
SCHWAB
AUBRY
BARBY
MARGUERAT
MARTINIS
COCHETEL
CHAMOT
ROBIN
CHATELAN

37e Tir du Jorat 2024

Cible "Froideville" Cat. E

Prénom
Frédéric
Daniel
Camille
Romain
Yoann
Julie
Yvan
Xavier
Yann
Marc
Fred
Yvette
Sandrine
Alain
Aurélien
Damien
Alfred
Steve
Johann
Nicolas
Lucas
Bernard
Gwendoline
Rémy
Max
Patrick
Enea
Cédric
Alexandre
Olivier
Joél
Beat
Rouslan
Daniel
Fabrice
Jérome
Daniel
Liliane
Guillaume
Frangoise
Alexandre
Cédric
Virginie
Glenn
Hervé

Né en
1972
1967
1988
1991
1988
1999
1982
1985
1983
1994
1976
1951
1970
1960
1990
1989
1946
1979
1984
1985
2003
1959
1995
1953
1955
1985
1979
1958
1988
1965
1979
1957
1972
1957
1973
1972
1967
1954
1985
1956
1971
1978
1986
1998
1962

Arme
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90

FA57/02
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90

FA57/02
FA90
FA90

Résultat
460
451
450
448
444
444
443
439
438
438
436
433
432
430
430
429
427
427
426
425
425
424
424
421
421
421
420
419
417
415
414
412
411
408
407
406
405
404
404
403
402
402
402
402
401

Société de tir
Ballens
Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B
Biere STAR
Echallens Tir Sportif
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Société de tir du Praz-Amiet Croy
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Ballens
Société de tir du Praz-Amiet Croy
Echallens Tir Sportif
Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B
Duillier-Prangins
Montricher
Société de Moiry
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Lausanne Amis du Tir
Ferlens - La Détente
Villeneuve
Hermenches Vucherens
Ferlens - La Détente
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Essertines-sur-Yverdon
Champagne TS du Maillu
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Villeneuve
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Villeneuve
Froideville Tir Sportif
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens Les Maraiches
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Biere STAR
STS Vallorbe
Denges-Echandens
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens Les Maraiches
Essertines-sur-Yverdon
Denges-Echandens
Biere STAR
Goumoens-la-Ville
Les Ourloups L'Abergement
Bioley-Magnoux La Menthue
Essertines-sur-Yverdon
Ferlens - La Détente
Ferlens - La Détente



Rang
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Nom
PIGUET
DELPEDRO
MIGNOT
CHANSON
CORTHESY
MUHLEMANN
FRIEDLI
MONTHOUX
JACOT
THURLER
RIBEIRO
PIDOUX
BERTOGLIO

DELSILE JATON

GAVILLET
SCHAFFNER
SOLIS
CHATELAN
DEBETAZ
SORDET
DESLARZES
BOLOMEY
COURT
VOEGELI
WEISS
MABBOUX
BELLAY
PLUER
DANIEL
KLAUS
CARDINAUX
CARDOSO
RIBEIRO
BRUNNER
BOLOMEY
PEREY
NEGRI
WITZ

37e Tir du Jorat 2024

Cible "Froideville" Cat. E

Prénom
Xavier
Guy
Jean-Charles
Olivier
Alain
Jacques
Gilbert
Lucie
Etienne
Laurent
Michael
Joanne
Serge
Céline
Jean-Claude
Philippe
Jacqueline
Julie
Bernard
Melody
Louis
Cédric
Christian
Sandra
Philippe
Fabrice
Gerda
Valentin
Alexandre
Christian
Anne
Jaime
Carla
Sophie
Catherine
Frangois
Franco
Gilbert

Né en
1976
1962
1968
1969
1968
1954
1944
1990
1954
1942
1973
1978
1963
1999
1948
1958
1944
1990
1948
1991
1984
1970
1977
1977
1964
1968
1942
1990
1986
1953
1967
1964
1971
1985
1975
1959
1969
1954

Arme
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90

Résultat
400
399
399
399
397
396
395
395
394
391
390
390
386
384
382
382
379
373
372
369
368
363
361
360
359
357
355
353
352
350
350
349
339
318
299
279
232
197

Société de tir
Montricher
Les Combremonts
Biere STAR
Société de Moiry
TS Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly
Duillier-Prangins
Carabiniers Lausanne
Biere STAR
Gimel
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Attalens
Les Combremonts
Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B
Hermenches Vucherens
Duillier-Prangins
Carabiniers Lausanne
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Ferlens - La Détente
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens Les Maraiches
Les Ourloups L'Abergement
Société de tir du Praz-Amiet Croy
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens Les Maraiches
Les Combremonts
Villeneuve
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Les Combremonts
Peseux
Grandvaux-Villette
Armes Réunies de L'Auberson/Ste-Croix
Duillier-Prangins
Carabiniers Lausanne
Carabiniers Lausanne
Attalens
Essertines-sur-Yverdon
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens Les Maraiches
Bioley-Magnoux La Menthue
Froideville Tir Sportif
Denges-Echandens



